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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Browning268
HealthSPORT

8.500 8.850 8.8008.750 34.900
9T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Chanelle Standifer242
NorCal Elite

8.600 7.950 9.0009.000 34.550
7T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Madisyn Hayes275
HealthSPORT

8.850 8.150 8.4508.800 34.250
3T 4 3 9 3 

3 

Alexis Cook240
NorCal Elite

8.900 8.050 8.7008.450 34.100
2 5 9 4 4 

4 

Ava Pike203
GymJammers

8.450 8.750 8.2008.600 34.000
11 2 6 11 5 

5 

Laila Florvilus270
HealthSPORT

8.600 8.400 8.1508.500 33.650
7T 3 7T 12 6 

6 

Ella Patten243
NorCal Elite

8.850 7.750 8.9008.000 33.500
3T 8 13 2 7 

7 

Samantha Johnson241
NorCal Elite

8.200 7.700 8.5008.650 33.050
12 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Trinity Arnold266
HealthSPORT

8.500 7.800 8.5008.200 33.000
9T 7 11T 7T 9 

9 

Alexia Moore276
HealthSPORT

8.800 7.050 8.6008.300 32.750
5 11 10 5T 10 

10 

Sage Browning267
HealthSPORT

8.750 6.500 8.2508.900 32.400
6 12 2 10 11 

11 

Mia Miller202
GymJammers

8.100 7.400 7.8508.200 31.550
13 10 11T 13 12 

12 

Jenny Baudizzon201
GymJammers

9.000 4.600 8.6008.500 30.700
1 13 7T 5T 13 

13 
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